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   JOP for ICCGANT 

 

 
 

Subject: Fw: JOP for ICCGANT 

To: Umi Farihah <farihahumi84@gmail.com> 

 
 
       Dari: dafik dafik <d.dafik@unej.ac.id> 

Kepada: Sholihin Hin <hin00308@yahoo.com>; Inge Wiliandani Septiani Putri <ingewiliandani@unej.ac.id>; Gulpi 

Qorik Oktagalu Pratamasunu <gulpi@sttnj.ac.id>; Jero Darmayasa <jeromath@student.upi.edu>; Mardiningsih 

Mardiningsih <mardiningsih@usu.ac.id>; Brelyanes Zully Fambudi <brelyanes@gmail.com>; Sutarto Sutarto 

<sutarto@ikipmataram.ac.id>; Teguh Herlambang <teguh@unusa.ac.id>; Yusep Muslih Purwana 

<ymuslih@yahoo.com>; Budiyono Budiyono <budiyono@uns.ac.id>; Roslan Hasni <hroslan@umt.edu.my>; Moch. 

Anshori <ansori@dosen.umaha.ac.id>; Januar Adi Putra <januaradi.putra@gmail.com>; Chanesia Nabila 

<chanesia.nabila@yahoo.co.id>; Ririn Faridah <ririnfaridah16070785010@mhs.unesa.ac.id>; Rafiantika M Prihandini 

<rafiantikap.fkip@unej.ac.id>; Ani Nurwijayanti <aniinurwijayanti@gmail.com>; Isnaini Rosyida 

<isnaini@mail.unnes.ac.id>; Zu'Ma Wihdatul Qur'Ani <zuma.157785039@mhs.unesa.ac.id>; As'Ad Tri Wahyudi 

<asad3.w@gmail.com>; Hasih Pratiwi <hasihpratiwi@gmail.com>; Abdur Rahman As’ari 

<abdur.rahman.fmipa@um.ac.id>; Makbul Muksar <makbul.muksar.fmipa@um.ac.id>; Scristia Scristia 

<bae_tia@yahoo.com>; Meilia Nur Indah Susanti <meilia@sttpln.ac.id>; Noor Noor Hidayati 

<noorhidayatiadinda@gmail.com>; Novita Anggraini <anggraini.novita18@gmail.com>; Aprilia Lutfitasari 

<aprilialutfitasari23@gmail.com>; Suhadi Wido Saputro <suhadi@math.itb.ac.id>; Mudrig Triyanto 

<riniwd52@gmail.com>; Diari Indriati <diari.indriati@uns.ac.id>; Henry Kurniawan <henry.stk@gmail.com>; Dedi 

Lealdi <dedi_math07@yahoo.co.id>; Ermita Rizki Albirri <mitalby.ma@gmail.com>; Nelly Oktavia Adiwijaya 

<nelly.oa@unej.ac.id>; Wahyu Lestari <wahyu.lestari2016@student.uny.ac.id>; Luthfaturrohmah 

<luthfaturrohmah17@gmail.com>; Muhammad Ali Syakur <syakuralis@gmail.com>; Rut Herlina Parastuti 

<rutherlinap@gmail.com>; Dwi Suciati Putri Isdiansyah <putriisdiansyah@yahoo.co.id>; Tita Khalis Maryati 

<tita.khalis@uinjkt.ac.id>; Ika Desianna <ikade08@gmail.com>; Raden Sulaiman <sulaiman@unesa.ac.id>; 

Susanzepi Susan <susanzepi82@yahoo.com>; Endah Budi Rahaju <endah_math_unesa@yahoo.com>; Kiki 

Ariyanti Sugeng <kiki@sci.ui.ac.id>; Novia Indriyani <nov.indriyani8@gmail.com>; Nur Afni Fitriana 

<nurafni.math@gmail.com>; Sesi Winarni <ssessii@gmail.com>; Wilda Qonita <wildaqonita@mhs.unesa.ac.id>; 

Ach. Khozaimi <khozaimi@trunojoyo.ac.id>; Broto Apriliyanto <apriliyanto.broto@gmail.com>; Intan Dwihastuti 

<intanhastuti@ummat.ac.id>; Noor Endah <noormochtar@gmail.com>; Suwarno <warnomtk@gmail.com>; Dwi 

Juniati <dwijuniati@unesa.ac.id>; Priza Pandunata <priza@unej.ac.id>; Ema Priliawati <emma_prilya@ymail.com>; 

Tri Winarsih <tri3.wiwin@gmail.com>; Ika Oktavia Suzanti <iosuzanti@trunojoyo.ac.id>; Endah Rm Putri 

<endahrmp@gmail.com>; T. Dwi Hastuti <teresiadwihastuti@yahoo.co.id>; Diah Ayu Retnani Wulandari 

<diah.retnaniw@gmail.com>; Irmatul Hasanah <irmatul.hasanah@uinbanten.ac.id>; Bagus Eko Nugroho 

<bagusekonugroho381@gmail.com>; Faiz Latif Usman <ziafvital@gmail.com>; Maulidil Jannah 

<maulidiljannah22@gmail.com>; Reza Ambarwati <reza.ambarwati@unej.ac.id>; Eka Mala Sari Rochman 

<ekamala.sari@yahoo.com>; Tatang Mulyana <tatangmulyana51@yahoo.com>; Nur Hamid 

<hamidelfath@gmail.com>; Riyadi <riyadifkipuns@gmail.com>; Agus Hidayat <agushidayat2251@gmail.com>; 

Darsono - <darsono.uns.fisika@gmail.com>; Elah Nurlaelah <elah_nurlaelah@upi.edu>; Mila Widyaningrum 

<milawidyaningrum4@gmail.com>; Zainatul Mufarrikoh <zainatul@unusa.ac.id>; Erna Apriliani 

<aprilmath12@gmail.com>; Siti Aisyah <aisyah_rasyid84@yahoo.com>; Ichsan Saderi <ichsansaderi@gmail.com>; 

Bagus Juliyanto <bagus14@mhs.matematika.its.ac.id>; Toto Nusantara <totonusantara@yahoo.com>; Salwa 

Amaliyah <salwa.19@gmail.com>; Rachmat Hidayat <rachmatcematx@gmail.com>; Mega Budiarto 

<megatbudiarto@unesa.ac.id>; Muchamad Noto <balimath61@gmail.com>; Muhammad Yusuf 

<muhammadyusuf@trunojoyo.ac.id>; Mega Budiarto <megatbudiarto@gmail.com>; Haryadi Haryadi 

<haryadi_ump@yahoo.co.id>; Indrianto . <indrianto@sttpln.ac.id>; Rizky Nurul Hafni <rizkynurulhafni@upi.edu>; Iva 

Fendi Kurnia <ivafendikurnia@gmail.com>; Dafik Dafik <d.dafik@unej.ac.id>; Rosana Dian Edy Prismana 
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<rosanadianedyprismana@yahoo.co.id>; Dany S Kurniawan <danysamsuryakurniawan@gmail.com>; Raden 

Sulaiman <radensulaiman@unesa.ac.id>; Indaryanti <iin_pasca@yahoo.com>; Hasbi Albayas 

<staimlentera@gmail.com>; Cecil Hiltrimartin <hiltrimartincecil@yahoo.com>; Ria Sari 

<riafibrianasari74@gmail.com>; Nessy Pattimukay <n355y_p@yahoo.com>; Tri Atmojo Kusmayadi 

<tri.atmojo.kusmayadi@gmail.com>; Ervi Awalah <erviawalah16070785039@mhs.unesa.ac.id>; Yuyun Mintarsih 

<yuyunaziz2@gmail.com>; Nella Arsita <nellaarsitatamara@gmail.com>; Fitri Damayanti <fitri2708@yahoo.com>; 

Ridho Alfarisi <alfarisi.fkip@unej.ac.id>; Akbar Sutawidjaja <akbar.sutawidjaja@gmail.com>; Dadang M. Ma’soem 

<dadangm@gmail.com>; Denny Riama Silaban <denny@sci.ui.ac.id>; Matilde Niis Molo 

<matildemolo1993@gmail.com>; Hariyanti Hariyanti <yusnidaryusuf@uhamka.ac.id>; Aditya Kurniawan 

<adityakurniawan0066@gmail.com>; Mochamad Edoward Ramadhan <edowarditsdesain@gmail.com>; Nurul 

Kistatuhu <nurulkista1@gmail.com>; Dedi Yulhendra <dediyulhendra@ft.unp.ac.id>; Wisnu Aribowo 

<wisnu.aribowo@uinjkt.ac.id>; Sumarsih Sumarsih <smarsih74@yahoo.com>; Rudhita Kislamiyanti Nur Karimah 

<rudhita.kislamiyanti@gmail.com>; Titin S Martini <titinsmartini@gmail.com>; Tri Utomo 

<tri.utomo@ma.itera.ac.id>; Nurcholif Diah Sri Lestari <nurcholifdiahsl@gmail.com>; Frida Noor Fatimah 

<nf.frida@gmail.com>; Nyimas Aisyah <nys.aisyah@yahoo.co.id>; Ila Mardianti <ilamardianti@yahoo.com>; Ahmad 

Fatih Fudhla <fatih_fudhla@dosen.umaha.ac.id>; Ratih Y. Mayasari <ratihyuniamayasari@student.uns.ac.id>; 

Sarjana Ana <sarjana.ana@yahoo.com>; St Suwarsono <stsuwarsono@gmail.com>; Nur Syafiqoh 

<nursyafiqoh16070785028@mhs.unesa.ac.id>; Siti Maghfirotun Amin <sitiamin@unesa.ac.id>; Ismail Mulia 

Hasibuan <imhasibuan@gmail.com>; Riyadi <yadi_laras@yahoo.com>; Mardiyana <mardiyana@lycos.com>; Siti M 

Amin <amin3105@yahoo.com>; Bambang Supriadi <bambangsupriadi.fkip@unej.ac.id>; Subanji Subanji 

<subanjimat@yahoo.co.id>; Susilo Wati <susilowati.maths@gmail.com>; Jaka Fadlin 

<jakafadlin16070785045@mhs.unesa.ac.id>; Muhammad Hasbi Ash-Shiddieqy <hidupcumasekali@student.uns. 

ac.id>; Asih Ciptaningtyas <asihche25@gmail.com>; Imam Setiadi Putra <imamsetiadi44@gmail.com>; Supama 

Supama <supama@ugm.ac.id>; Rissa Mariana <rissameyriana@gmail.com>; Yusuf Setiawan 

<yusuf.11as12y13@gmail.com>; Hasanuddin Alhabib <hasanuddin.alhabib@gmail.com>; Della Anggraini 

<dellaramandha@gmail.com>; Supari Supari <supari.bmg@gmail.com>; Muhammad Muzaini 

<ucha.2610@gmail.com>; Asep Rosadi <aseprosadi@mhs.unesa.ac.id>; Zainur Rasyid Ridlo 

<zainur.fkip@unej.ac.id>; Ade Restu Pratama <ade.restu@student.uns.ac.id>; Depi Puspita Arum 

<depi.arum@gmail.com>; Arika Indah Kristiana <arikakristiana@gmail.com>; Muhammad Ikhsan Setiawan 

<ikhsan.setiawan@narotama.ac.id>; Yusep Cus Angkoso <joe_choose@yahoo.com>; Arista Nur Jannah Ar 

<arista.hikaru64@gmail.com>; Yanti Ekasari <warlock.eka92@gmail.com>; Mohammad Tohir 

<tohir.unej@gmail.com>; Isnaini Rosyida <iisisnaini@gmail.com>; Shanty Galuh Perdanawati 

<shanty.galuh93@gmail.com>; M. Eris Isthoriq Al Amin <m.amin16070785049@mhs.unesa.ac.id>; Ikhsan Abdul 

Latif <al_ikhsan@student.uns.ac.id>; Alexander Shepeta <shepeta@aanet.ru>; Rismawati Ramdani 

<rismawatiramdani@gmail.com>; Wahyu T. Budianto <wahyutri25@gmail.com>; Nyimas Aisyah 

<nys_aisyah@yahoo.com>; Ruslimin A <ruslimin_a@yahoo.com>; Arif Widayanto <arifwidayanto23@gmail.com>; 

Agung Lukito <agunglukito@unesa.ac.id>; Robert Setiawan <robertsetiawanp@gmail.com>; Widha Sunarno 

<widhasunarno@staff.uns.ac.id>; Umi Farihah <u_farihah@yahoo.com>; Sri Nurdiati <nurdiati@ipb.ac.id>; Ahmad 

Akrom Nur Fuqoha <ahmadakrom001@gmail.com>; Gysberth Maurits Wattimena <mauritswattimena@gmail.com>; 

Dewi Retno Sari Saputro <dewiretnoss@staff.uns.ac.id>; Iwan Setiawan <gilang_setiawan54@yahoo.com>; Isnandar 

Slamet <isnandar06@yahoo.com>; Admizal Nazki <adnaz@rocketmail.com>; Saib Suwilo <saib@usu.ac.id>; Liliek 

Susilowati <liliek-s@fst.unair.ac.id>; Mardiyana <mardiyana@staff.uns.ac.id>; Loviga Denny Pratama 

<loviga.denny2016@student.uny.ac.id>; Abdul R. Taufik <taufik_abdulrachman@yahoo.com>; Siti Khabibah 

<sitikhabibah@unesa.ac.id>; Aeri Rachmad <aery_r@yahoo.com>; Rahma Febriyanti 

<rahmafebriyanti16070785041@mhs.unesa.ac.id>; Alexander Sorokin <ultramagnus88@gmail.com>; Yanuar 

Nurdiansyah <yanuar_pssi@unej.ac.id>; Budi Usodo <budi_usodo@yahoo.com>; Mardiningsih Mardiningsih 

<mardiningsih.math@gmail.com>; Masriyah Masriyah <masriyah@unesa.ac.id>; Srihandono Budi Prastowo 

<srihandono.fkip@unej.ac.id>; A Suparmi <soeparmi@staff.uns.ac.id>; Suidah Nur Aini Aziz 

<suidahnurainiez@gmail.com>; Sri Sri Subanti <sri_subanti@yahoo.com>; Yudha Herlambang C.P 

<yudhahimasif@gmail.com>; Laila Fitriana <lailafitriana_fkip@staff.uns.ac.id>; Sri Subanti 

<subanti@mipa.uns.ac.id>; Cintia Agtasia Putri <cintiaagtasiaputri@gmail.com>; Saladin Uttunggadewa 

<s_uttunggadewa@math.itb.ac.id>; Cynthia Dhevy Retno Palupi <cynthia.dhevy13@mhs.uinjkt.ac.id>; Widodo 

Widodo <widodo_mathugm@yahoo.com>; La Misu - <lamisuhamid@yahoo.co.id>; I Ketut Budayasa 

<iketutbudayasa@yahoo.com>; Kartika Fithriasari <kartikafithriasari@gmail.com>; Abdul Fahman Lupojo 

<abdulfahmanlupojo@yahoo.com>; A.N.M. Salman <msalman@math.itb.ac.id>; Sawaludin Nasution 

<sawal@usu.ac.id>; Kristianus Viktor Pantaleon <christianvictor1979@gmail.com>; Windi Eka Yulia Retnani 

<windi.ilkom@unej.ac.id>; Ridho Alfarisi <alfarisi38@gmail.com>; Niyan Fajar Kusuma <niyankusuma@gmail.com>; 

Riza Yulianto <yuliantoriza48@gmail.com>; Diari Indriati <diari_indri@yahoo.co.id>; Resy Nirawati 

<resynirawaty@gmail.com>; Harmerita <harmerita@yahoo.com>; Alfian Futuhul Hadi <afhadi@gmail.com>; 

Hafidhyah D Wahyuna <dwhafidhyah@gmail.com>; Wanda Eka Jayanti <wandaekajayantihz@yahoo.co.id>; Lela 

Nur Safrida <lelanurs@unej.ac.id>; Rafiantika M Prihandini <rafiantikap@gmail.com>; Umi Chotimah 

<hjumich@gmail.com>; Ni Putu Kartika Sari <nisari16070785005@mhs.unesa.ac.id>; Yessy Vita Oktaviana 

<yessyvitaoktaviana@gmail.com>; Yusuf Hartono <y_hartono@yahoo.com>; Ika Hesti Agustin 

<ikahestiagustin@gmail.com>; Yusuf Fuad <yusuffuad@unesa.ac.id>; Dwi Juniati <dwi_juniati@yahoo.com>; Utomo 

Utomo <utomo@student.uns.ac.id>; Ardhasena Sopaheluwakan <ardhasena@bmkg.go.id>; Yusnidar Yusuf 
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Judul: JOP for ICCGANT 

Dear All authors 

We are pleased to inform you that JOP: Conference series for ICCGANT has been available ONLINE. Please visit 

JOP website: http://iopscience.iop.org/issue/1742-6596/1008/1 

 
On behalf of the organising committee, we would like to thank to all authors who participated in our First International 

Conference of Combinatorics, Graph Theory and Network Topology 2017. We are looking forward to seeing you in our 

next conference "ICCGANT 2018" 
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